QUICK START RESULTS 2008

QUADS - PRO

RIDER

GLEN ASHWORTH
LUKE HARRISON
TOM STEVENS
BEN PAPAS
COLIN JEFFRIES

A - GRADE

JOSH ADAMS
MARTIN WILKINSON
JAY TIPPET

SAM HILL

RUSSELL SCOBLE
SHANE MURRAY
MICHAEL ADDISON
STEVEN MOURITZ
DANIEL KREPPOLD
CRAIG HUMBERSTON
JAMIE SHAW

BEN SHINGLER

POINTS

75
70
69
62
50

144
130
112
94
82
60
50
32
28
22
18
13

QUADS — CLUBMAN

RIDER

RICKY STEPHENS
MIKE ALLFREY
VINCE THOMSON
CALLUM BOULT
STEVE TRANDOS
DANIEL GRAY
JESSICA HARRISON

B — GRADE

MARK GROTHUES
JAMES KONSOLIS
ANDREW QUINCE
TYRONE BALLENTYNE
ERIC SHAND

SHANE TROY

KIM GROTHUES

JOHN SUSAC

JACOB ROCKE

DAVE GARVEY

BRENDAN PALLENTINE

KEN COOK

GEOFF BROOKS
GARRY MAXWELL
SLADE MATTHEWS
CLAYTON FOSTER
DYLAN BALLENTYNE
JUSTIN PASSMORE
MIKE RODIN
MICHAEL JOHNSTON
RICKI MOUNTFORD
SIMON BAILEY
AARON MOYLAN
GAVIN HORNE

LEE PERRAM

JOSH BROWN

PAUL VICENSONI

POINTS

206
168
136
106
75
60
44

186
154
141
141
120
113
101
98
96
75
72
67
56
50
49
49
42
41
37
36
28
26
24
21
20
18
12



C GRADE - OPEN

CASS STEPHENS
CHRIS KNIGHT
ANDRE BERLANDIER
MATTHEW WESTLUND
DYLAN SHERWOOD
MATT BRADBURY
STUART BROWN
BRETT SHERWOOD
BRYCE FOSTER
SEAN MCKAY

DAN COOPER
PAUL MARROWS
CHRIS KING
ADRIAN CAGIERO
SCOTT TOWNSON
RICKI MOUNTFORD
PETER ROCKE
KEVIN OBMAN
PATRICK LOUIS
JASON LOCKYER
KEVIN O'BRYAN
BART CARTER

BEN BUJISIC
PETER WALLACE
LUCAS ROGERS
NIGEL HODGE

ASH STOJ

AARON TAYLOR

194
130
127
109
97
95
95
81
72
63
53
60
58
56
51
50
38
35
31
17
17
16
14
14
14
12

C GRADE — LITES

MICHAEL BENBOW
WILL CARTER
RYAN BROOKS
CHEYNE SPEAK
PAUL WHITEHURST
GAVIN HORNE
CLINT TORICELLA
MAITLAND SMITH
JOHN MURPHY
LEE NOWALL
MICHAEL ADLAM
RANDAL BRUCE
SHANE SENDZICK
JASON TURNER
CHAYSE SCOTT
DYLAN BALLENTYNE
STEPHEN MURPHY
STUART ROBERTSON
MATT MOFFATT
NAON MIGHALL
QUAID SMITH

MATT KING

LUKE WEYRICH
MICHAEL PERRAM
LEON BRINDAL
CLINT ROSE
ANDHREW WHITE
ADAM NAGLE
GREG KING

LAURIE WARE
JARRED BRINDAL
ADAM CONROY
JASON OVENS
JAMIE MARPLE
SEAN FISHER

JON WATTS

BLAKE SCHOFIELD
KATHERINE SCOBLE

173
160
155
101
99
95
95
93
76
72
71
70
68
67
60
59
48
47
36
35
34
31
30
29
25
24
24
23
16
15
13
11
11
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